
Year Class Roll No. Exam. Roll No. Title Name Gender Mobile Email Id
2019 1 PA-191-824-0023 Mr. Rubul Kalita Male 8255091836 rubulkalita997@gmail.com
2019 2 PA-191-824-0010 Ms. Bipasha Das Female 9401417522 callingbips@gmail.com
2019 3 PA-191-824-0013 Mr. Karna Nath Male 9577384914 karnanath554@gmail.com

2019 4 PA-191-824-0017 Ms. Mondita Saikia Female 6026653194 saikiamondita71@gmail.com
2019 5 PA-191-824-0004 Ms. Anindita Sandilya Female 8638821951 aninditasandilya00@gmail.com
2019 6 PA-191-824-0006 Ms. Anwesha Das Female 8812063607 dasanwesha60@gmail.com
2019 7 PA-191-824-0018 Mr. Naveen Male 7576010551 bajgain.thegreat@gmail.com
2019 8 PA-191-824-0021 Ms. Pronami Baruah Female 7002947986 pronamiboruah0@gmail.com
2019 9 PA-191-824-0022 Mr. Rishabh Sarmah Male 8638662811 rsarmahonline@gmail.com
2019 10 PA-191-824-0016 Ms. Monalisa Barman Female 6001814415 monabarman1992@gmail.com
2019 11 PA-191-824-0015 Ms. Madhusmita Kalita Female 8761831568, 6001193309 madhusmitakalita1998@gmail.com
2019 12 PA-191-824-0026 Ms. Simi Ahmed Female 7578038852 ahmedsimi083@gmail.com
2019 13 PA-191-824-0014 Ms. Kasturi Parashar Female 8402945681 kasturiparashar8@gmail.com
2019 14 PA-191-824-0005 Ms. Antarika Lahkar Female 8876405287 lahkarantarika2016@gmail.com
2019 15 PA-191-824-0020 Mr. Pritam Dey Male 7002376571 pritamd506@gmail.com
2019 17 PA-191-824-0007 Ms. Aporajita Gogoi Female 7002336233 aporajitagogoi865@gmail.com
2019 18 PA-191-824-0008 Ms. Bandita Bora Female 6000565008 banditabora03@gmail.com
2019 19 PA-191-824-0001 Mr. Abinash Saikia Male 9101793199 saikiaabinash36@gmail.com

2019 20 PA-191-824-0037 Ms. Nabanita Roy Female 9101484287 ronobonita1998@gmail.com
2019 21 PA-191-824-0019 Mr. Nilim Malakar Male Not Available nilim.malakar@gmail.com
2019 22 PA-191-824-0012 Mr. Kandarpa Sonowal Male 9774620042 kandarpas27@gmail.com
2019 23 PA-191-824-0011 Mr. Gunajit Das Male 8254840335 gunajitdas340@gmail.com

2019 24 PA-191-824-0002 Mr. Akshay Mahela Male 7002486307 akshaymahilary@gmail.com
2019 25 PA-191-824-0028 Ms. Susmita Sarmah Female 8638120836 susmitasarmah1996@gmail.com
2019 26 PA-191-824-0025 Mr. Rupomjit Haflongbar Male 8638889165 rupomjithaflongbar39@gmail.com
2019 27 PA-191-824-0027 Ms. Sukanya Pathak Female 8876459262 pathaksukanya24@gmail.com
2019 28 PA-191-824-0009 Ms. Barasha Sarma Female 8638910350 barasha25sarma@gmail.com
2019 30 PA-191-824-0003 Mr. Amlan Jyoti Borthakur Male 8402901574 amlanjyoti2020@gmail.com
2019 31 PA-191-824-0036 Ms. Mridusmi Hazarika Female 8876165722 mridusmi97@gmail.com


